TPR ENTERPRISES, LTD. ®
TPR WESTFLEX® OPTIPROTM 24V TAPELIGHT	 IP67
Certifications:
CAMERA-READY LOGOTYPE FOR TYPE L AND TYPE R LISTING MARKS FOR CANADA AND THE U.S.
These Marks are registered by Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
The minimum height of the registered trademark symbol ® shall be 3/64 of an inch.  When the overall diameter of the
 UL Mark is less than 3/8 of an inch, the trademark symbol may be omitted if it is not legible to the naked eye.
The font for all letter forms is Helvetica Condensed Black, except for the trademark symbol ®, which is
Helvetica Condensed Medium. No other fonts are acceptable.
Please Note:
The word "MARINE" should only be used for UL Classified marine products.
200-195F 20M/11/97
Description:
The Westflex® OptiProTM Tape Light
is a flexible 24 volt DC product for
architectural and entertainment
applications. The Westflex® OptiPro
is IP67 rated for outdoor applications.
The product is cuttable every six
LED’s (4.9213”) and has an incredible
maximum run length of 32’ with
a feed from one end.
This flexible product gives you the
optic control and performance of
a much larger rigid fixture, with the advantages of flexibility,
easy installation and cost effectiveness.
The many color temperatures, CRI and beam spreads make it
the ideal choice for various projects/applications.
	 MODEL	  	 BEAM ANGLE 		 COLOR TEMP 	 CRI
	 TPR–FL–SMD	 OPTIPRO24V	 20°	 *1800K 	   4000K	 *80+
			   30°	 *2200K 	 *4500K	   90+
			   45°	 *2400K		 *5000K	 *95+
			   60° 	   2700K		 *5700K	   *98+*
			   20x45°	   3000K		 *6000K
				    *3500K		 *6500K
– –
Ordering Logic:
––
*Special order color temps and CRI
	 must meet minimum order qty.*
 168 Irving Ave, Suite 303C, Port Chester, NY 10573  |  PHONE: 914.698.1141  |  FAX: 914.305.1926  |  E-MAIL: info@tprlights.com  |  www.tprlights.com
© TPR Enterprises, LTD.
Westflex FL-SMD MT Mounting Track Westflex FL-SMD-WP-MC-IP Mounting Clip
Specifications:
Power: 		  6.1W/ft
PCB Width: 		  0.8661” (22mm)
Lumen Output: 	 500Lm/ft CRI 90+
		  (4000K)
MAX. Run Length: 	 32’
Cut Length: 		  4.9213” or 125mm (6 LEDs)
Voltage: 		  24 VDC
CCT:		  2700K, 3000K, 4000K Standard
Dimmable:		  Yes (PWM, DALI, 0/1-10V, Triac)
IP Rating:		  IP67
Operating Temp.:	 -35°C ~ 50°C
Beam Angle:		  20°, 30°, 45°, 60°, 20 x 45°
Lumen Maintenance:	 50,000 Hrs